
Gap in active 

camps / 

Township

Partners Total population
 % 

Water Gap

 %

 Sanitation Gap

%  

Hygiene Gap

Kyaukpyu CDA 974                      0% 0% 0%

Myebon RI 2,920                   0% 0% 0%

Pauktaw SCI, SI 23,025                 0% 24% 0%

Sittwe  OXSI (Oxfam), OXSI (SI) 92,236                 0.1% 17% 8%

Total (in active camps) 119,155              0.1% 18% 6%

State
# of mobile clinic in WASH 

coverage IDP camps 

 Total 

consultations

 Cases of Acute 

watery diarrhea

 Proportional 

mobidity of 

Acute watery 

diarrhea 

Deaths of Acute 

watery diarrhea

Kyauktaw

Myebon

Pauktaw

Sittwe

Total
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More info on gaps 
(click here)

WATER Quantity                                                                                                               WATER Quality

118,323

98,000

119,041

13,059

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

benefitting from timely/adequate/tailored personal
hygiene items and receiving appropriate/ community

tailored messages that enable health seeking behavior

benefitting from a functional excreta disposal system,
reducing safety/public health/environmental risks

benefitting from safe/improved drinking water,
meeting demand for domestic purposes, at

minimum/agreed standards

Number of ppl Covered against 2019 HRP targets

+7,264

Sanitation

Hygiene Items 

229 

103 

WASH in Temporary Learning 
Spaces 

 # Functional water points in TLS/CFS

# of latrines in TLS/CFS

Accountability to Affected Population

DONORS: HARP, UNICEF, MHF, OFDA, ECHO, BMZ, FFO, IOM, MA HQ, GIZ, German 
Humanitarain Assistance (AA)    
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Water Point Coverage

Coverage Gap

58%
42%

% of Sites which made water 
quality test at water sources

Tested No Test

54%

46%

% of Sites which made water 
quality test at household

Tested No test

824
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Central Rakhine

 # Passed # Not Passed

13
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 # Passed  # Not Passed

49%

51%

Latrine in TLS/CFS (50:1)

Latrines in
TLS/CFS

Latrine Gap

96%

4%

% Sites with TLS/CFS

Yes

No

37%

63%

% of TLS/CFS with a designated place for 
children to wash hands where soap is 

available

Yes

No

94%

100%

71%

49%

6%

0%

29%

51%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

% of affected people surveyed who report feeling satistfied with the
latrine design and sanitation service

% of affected people surveyed who report feeling satistfied with the
water point design and water service

% of complaints received that result in timely corrective action and
feedback to the community

% of affected people surveyed who report feeling informed about the
different WASH services available to them

AAP - Partner reported

Yes No

Average repair time per water point = 30 days

Specific WASH 
community feedback
(click here)

1. Total 2,674 m3 of fecal sludge removed from the camps

2.  overall average 39 % of Open Defecation within 15ft of latrines

3.  164 Number of functioning children latrine reported

14,266

23,805

14,856

9,146
8,556
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#HH reached by
regular dedicated

hygiene promotion

# HH received soaps # HH received
Sanitary Pads

Hygiene Coverage 

Covered Gap

50%

82%

29%

50%

18%

72%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

 % of women and girls who report that they have an adequate system
for disposing of used sanitary pads

 % of affected people who report handwashing at key times

 % of households observed with a place to WASH hands with soap
present

Yes No

29%

9%

29%

14%

19%

71%

% of people reached with Hygiene Promotion

No Reached Men Women Boys Girls

Education - WASH in TLS/CFS

1. Total 2,644 camp paid staff (skilled & unskilled)

2.  258 men and 121 women in camp WASH committee

3.  Camp closure indicators are included but limited data was reported in this quarter

Health:  Green is 0 up to < 3% , Yellow is 3 up to < 5% , Red is ≥ 5% 

WASH cluster is liaising with Education to get more WinS information. 

97%

69%

68%

67%

3%

31%

32%

33%
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Men
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% of People feel safe to use latrines when they need to 
(or at day/night)

Safe Unsafe

5,256 

704 
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 # in camps (20:1)

Latrine Coverage

 Coverage  GAP

79%

21%

Effective solid waste 
management system in place 

Yes

No

3%

97%

People with disabilities with 
adapted sanitation option

Access to adapted sanitation option

No access to adapted sanitation option

89%

11%

Latrine Functionality

Functioning Not_Functioning

+7,982

91% 6% 2%
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Rakhine Funding Splits INGO, LNGO

INGO LNGO INGO/LNGO

$10,198,494 $9,501,506

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Rakhine

Funding Received/Gap as of 2019-Q4(US$)

Cumulative Funding Received for 2019 Gap
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